DDGM 2017 Planned Official Visits

DAY AND DATE DISTRICT LODGE
Thursday, January 12, 2017 15A METROPOLITAN LODGE NO.11
Tuesday, January 17, 2017 15A TEMPLE LODGE NO. 9

Thursday, February 2, 2017 15A JOPPA LODGE NO. 40

Saturday, February 18, 2017 15A VIRGINIA RESEARCH LODGE NO. 1776
Monday, February 20, 2017 15A MANCHESTER LODGE NO. 14

Monday, February 27, 2017 15A MERIDIAN DAYLIGHT LODGE NO. 284
Thursday, January 26, 2017 15B BABCOCK LODGE NO. 322

Tuesday, February 7, 2017 15B HENRICO UNION LODGE NO. 130
Saturday, February 11, 2017 15B RICHMOND RANDOLPH NO. 19
Thursday, March 16, 2017 15B SANDSTON LODGE NO. 216

Tuesday, February 21, 2017 15B VARINA LODGE NO. 272

Thursday, April 13, 2017 15B NORTHSIDE LODGE NO. 292

Saturday, April 8, 2017 15B CIVIL WAR RESEARCH LODGE NO. 1865
Tuesday, January 3, 2017 15C RICHMOND LODGE NO.10

Thursday, January 5, 2017 15C WESTHAMPTON LODGE NO. 302
Tuesday, January 10, 2017 15C ST. JOHNS LODGE NO. 36

Monday, February 13, 2017 15C FRATERNAL LODGE NO. 53

Thursday, March 2, 2017 15C TUCKAHOE LODGE NO.347

Monday, March 13, 2015 15C WASHINGTON & HENRY LODGE NO. 344
Tuesday, April 11, 2017 15C GLEN ALLEN LODGE NO. 131
Wednesday, February 8, 2017 16 BLACK HEATH DAYLIGHT LODGE NO. 1982
Thursday, February 9, 2017 16 CHESTER LODGE NO. 94

Wednesday, February 15, 2017 16 CLOVER HILL LODGE NO. 253

Thursday, February 16, 2017 16 DEWITT CLINTON NO. 141

Tuesday, February 28, 2017 16 POWHATAN LODGE NO. 295
Wednesday, March 1, 2017 16 MIDLOTHIAN LODGE NO. 211
September 23, 2017 15A 15B | Grand Master’s Official District Visit

& 15C




